55吨以上超限运输车辆审批情况日报表（5日上午）

	序号
	车号
	车货总重（T）
	长（M）
	宽（M）
	高(M)
	轴荷分布
	通行路线
	监护情况
	通行证号
	通行时段
	办理时间
	办证点名称
	备注

	1
	湘B36378
	60
	39
	3.5
	4.5
	10+10+10+30
	商南-西安-长武-省界（沪陕、绕城、福银）
	监护0849
	0463607
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	株洲起重机公司

	2
	湘A87700
	60
	39
	3.5
	4.5
	10+20+30
	商南-西安-长武-省界（沪陕、绕城、福银）
	监护0849
	0463608
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	浏阳市三和公司

	3
	鲁A49301
	155.5
	23
	4.15
	4.5
	10+20+7*20
	省界-商南-西安香王（沪陕、绕城）
	监护0850
	0463609
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	山东交运公司

	4
	皖KD6070
	109
	22
	4.4
	4.5
	10+20+4*20
	商南-西安-沣峪口-周眉交界-漩涡村-潼关寨村-古城村-岐山-凤翔-虢镇-宝鸡（沪陕、绕城、S107、G310、S104、S210、）
	监护0848
	0463605
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	阜阳市泰丰公司

	5
	皖N90819
	109
	22
	4.4
	4.5
	10+20+4*20
	商南-西安-沣峪口-周眉交界-漩涡村-潼关寨村-古城村-岐山-凤翔-虢镇-宝鸡（沪陕、绕城、S107、G310、S104、S210、）
	监护0848
	0463606
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	六安市东方公司

	6
	陕AD5426
	87
	16.2
	3.2
	2.7
	10+20+3*20
	阎良-西安-商南-省界（京昆、绕城、沪陕）
	发告知单
	0463612
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	陕西建中装卸公司

	7
	陕AF1667
	98
	22
	3.3
	4.0
	10+20+4*20
	富平-西安-商南-省界（京昆、绕城、沪陕）
	发告知单
	0463613
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	西安中电公司

	8
	陕AE2047
	85
	22
	3.5
	4.5
	10+20+4*20
	西安香王-商南-省界（绕城、沪陕）
	发告知单
	0463617
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	总队
	陕西德瑞达公司

	9
	皖KE5631
	98
	22
	3.5
	4.5
	10+20+4*20
	省界-商南-西安香王（沪陕、绕城）
	发告知单
	0462581
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	商南
	聚贤汽运公司

	10
	陕AE1835
	82
	22
	3.5
	4.5
	10+20+4*20
	省界-商南-西安纺织城（沪陕、绕城）
	发告知单
	0462580
	8.5-8.10
	8.5
	商南
	陕西德瑞达公司
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